Legenda
Wedstrijd data

15 april 2012

6 mei 2012

29 juli 2012

12 augustus 2012

23 september 2012

CLUBKAMPIOENSCHAP SPANKER WV VREMDIJCK 2012

DEELNEMERS

BEKOMEN PUNTEN

Totaal

zonder aftrek

aftrek 25%-= 6 races

Clemmens Steven
De Bockx Jan
Vergauwe Ansfried
Van Laethem Paul
Zwanepoel Jan
Luca Francis
Cornelissen Chris
Jansen Tonny
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161
154
112
97
73
66
46
40

139

132

112
97
73
64
46
38




